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(IGIKILLALOUGH NURTURE SRM

@ Al CODE
FR2547

SHORT NAME

NURTURE

BREED PEDIGREE
for HO 9 ALLSTAR X FERGUS

HBNO. HOLIRLM224229563419

aAa 351426

DATE OF BIRTH 21-JAN-2024

KAPPA CASEIN

El PEDIGREE STATUS
PED

BRED BY John Aherne, Glanmire, Co. Cork
Beta Casein A2/A2
COAT COLOUR

POLLED STATUS

€21.00 - €49-OO inc VAT

PRODUCTION

FERTILITY

CALVING

BEEF

HEALTH

MAINTENANCE

MANAGEMENT

€265
€79
€105
€11
€-17
€15
€28

€0

LAMENESS
73 SCC
33 MASTITIS %

53

-0.02
-0.08 91
-0.02 13

46
Mangement
59

MILK TIME (SEC)

39
MILK TEMP'T

-0.74 17

-0.01 8

Croncin Wl e

MILK KGS

FAT KGS

PROTEIN KGS

FAT %

PROTEIN %

-165

10.7

5.6

+0.31

+0.2

CALVING DIFF
73

DAU CALVING
73

GEST LENGTH
73

CALF MORT

HEIFER

4.42 51
-4.88 48
-0.17 47
5.97 67

T CEENT

CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 26-NOV-25

-5.89

21

CARCWT
35

CARC CONF
26

-1.6 44

-0.49 44



